Béh pro Hospic
2021-09-18 Cerveny Kostelec

2km

start ~ 10:45:00 | all years of born | registered: 57

rank rank/cat.

N

1/Muzi
1/Zeny
2/MuZi
3/Muzi
4/Muzi
5/Muzi
6/Muzi
7/Muzi
8/Muzi
2/Zeny
9/Muzi
3/Zeny
4/Zeny
10/MuZi
5/Zeny
11/Muzi
6/Zeny
12/Muzi
13/Muzi
14/Muzi
15/Muzi
7/Zeny
16/Muzi
17/Muzi
8/Zeny
9/Zeny
18/Muzi
28  19/MuZi
(29) 19/Muzi
30 10/Zeny
31 11/Zeny
32 12/Zeny
33 21/Muzi
34 13/Zeny
35 14/Zeny
36 22/Muzi
37 15/Zeny
38 16/Zeny
39 17/Zeny
40 23/Muzi
41 18/Zeny
42 19/Zeny
43 20/Zeny
44 21/Zeny
45 22/7eny
46  24/Muzi
47  25/Mufi
48 23/Zeny
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
219
241
220
205
206
215
226
214
288
217
218
211
232
242
233
234
225
222
264
203
263
223
298
202
244
201
227
228
239
204
238
243
246
253
248
229
247
252
250
224
236
207
240
245
221
216
235
237

name
ONDREJ SOUCEK
PETRA HAVLOVA
SIMON SOUCEK
TOMAS FOLC
DENIS HEJNA
TOBIAS MIKULA
FILIP KUTAK
KAMIL MIKULA
VOJTECH KABRT
ELISKA PTACKOVA
DOMINIK SOUCEK
VENDULA KUBECKOVA
KAROLINA MIKULOVA
MARTIN HEJCMAN
MARKETA MIKULOVA
HONZA STRNAD
KRISTYNA KUHNOVA
JAKUB SVOBODA
MIROSLAV MACHAN
RADEK FALTA
FILIP HEJNA
ZUZANA SYKOROVA
VIiT HEJNA
JIRi BURES
PAVLINA HORAKOVA
VIKTORIE BRYCHOVA
PAVEL NOVAK
MARTIN OKLEPEK
JAROSLAV VRBICKY
DENISA FALTOVA
VLASTA PSENICKOVA
ADELA HOMOLOVA
MICHAL KUBA
LUCIE TLASKALOVA
MARIE PICHOVA
ONDREJ SYKORA
ELISKA MERTLIKOVA
VERONIKA SAGLOVA
BARBORA RUZICKOVA
ADAM VALENCIK
ROZARKA FINKOVA
DITA HLAVACKOVA
BARTOVA ANDREA
NIKOLA HAJKOVA
ADRIANA SOUCKOVA
MATE] NEMEC
DOMINIK BRSLINEK
TEREZA HN{ZDILOVA

year

2006
2006
2008
2005
2005
1999
2010
1978
2010
2001
2011
2004
2001
2009
1998
1998
2004
2007
1988
1997
2010
2008
2003
2010
2009
2012
1985
1988
2012
1993
1957
2009
2010
2009
1991
2013
2008
2007
2006
2009
2014
1981
2010
2010
2010
2009
2003
2005

team
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
SK JANSKE LAZNE
CERVENY KOSTELEC
MIKULA RUN TEAM
T) MARATONSTAV
KOSMONOSY
CERVENY KOSTELEC, OLESNICE
CESKA CERMNA
T) SOKOL CERVENY KOSTELEC
BKL MACHOV
MISTROVICE
Z5 BRATRI CAPKU UPICE
MISTROVICE
MISTROVICE
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
BATNOVICE
AGRO CS
STOLIN
RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
KONCINY
RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
FBC OREL
ZS BRATRI CAPKU UPICE
DOBRANY

SKH KRALOVEHRADECKEHO KRAJI
SDH LHOTA ZA CERVENY KOSTEL(

CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERVENY KOSTELEC
CESKA SKALICE

Z5 BRATRI CAPKU UPICE
ZS BRATRI CAPKU UPICE
75 BRATRI CAPKU UPICE
PRAHA 17

KONCINY

78 BRATRI CAPKU UPICE
7S BRATRI CAPKU UPICE
75 BRATRI CAPKU UPICE

FLORBALOVY KLUB OREL RTYNE \

CESKA SKALICE

AGRO CS

Z5 BRATRI CAPKU UPICE

ZS5 BRATRI CAPKU UPICE
KOVO KULDA

MANOVE PREMYSLA OTAKARA
VELKA BUKOVINA

ZABRODI

finish

08:05
08:31
08:36
08:40
08:44
09:25
09:38
09:42
09:50
10:01
10:13
10:14
10:28
10:30
10:41
10:41
10:49
11:00
11:10
11:24
11:33
11:35
11:36
11:41
11:43
12:07
12:15
12:24
12:24
12:28
12:35
12:35
13:53
14:00
14:11
14:19
14:21
14:21
14:24
14:34
14:35
14:36
14:41
14:46
14:48
14:56
15:25
15:36

delay

00:00
00:26
00:31
00:35
00:39
01:20
01:33
01:37
01:45
01:56
02:08
02:09
02:23
02:25
02:36
02:36
02:44
02:54
03:05
03:18
03:28
03:29
03:30
03:36
03:38
04:01
04:10
04:19
04:19
04:23
04:30
04:30
05:48
05:54
06:06
06:14
06:16
06:16
06:18
06:29
06:30
06:31
06:35
06:41
06:43
06:51
07:20
07:31
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49 24/7eny
50 25/Zeny
51 26/Zeny
52 27/Zeny
53 28/Zeny
54 29/7Zeny
(55) 29/Zeny
56 31/Zeny
(57) 26/Muzi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

208
212
251
249
266
230
231
265
209

PAVLINA HULKOVA
RADKA KVASNICKOVA
ADELA SIXTOVA
KRISTYNA POUROVA
ANNA KINCLEROVA
RADKA CIHLAROVA

JITKA GRULICHOVA
ROMANA PERKNIKAROVA
DAVID JIRMAN

1969
1989
2007
2010
2012
1979
1965
1973
2008

CERVENY KOSTELEC
JAROMER

75 BRATRI CAPKU UPICE
ZS BRATRI CAPKU UPICE
RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI{
AGRO CS

AGRO CS

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

15:43
16:16
16:31
19:10
20:02
20:32
20:32
37:46

07:38
08:11
08:26
11:05
11:57
12:27
12:27
29:40
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